Gold Coast Saturday 21 April, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 HORSE 4 HARLEY? 5 MAY Class 5 Handicap

Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $27000, Non QTIS: $12000

02

04

Captivator(Les Kelly) Clayton

Gallagher

Hez Ekceptional (NZ)(Les Kelly) Darryl McLellan

02:08PM

11

8

900 metres $16000 12:23PM
01 Devils Pinch(Lindsay Hatch) Baylee 5 59.5
Nothdurft
02 Upstart(Maryann Brosnan) Daniel Griffin 4 58.5
03 Destiva(Ben Ahrens) Ryan Wiggins 1 56.5
04 Brat Attack(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls 3 555
05 Hidden Light(Bruce Hill) Jackson 2 54.0
Murphy
2 GOLD COAST HOSPITAL FOUNDATION Maiden Plate
1100 metres $15000 12:58PM
01 Betajet(Helen Page) Mr Jed Hodge 4 57.5
03 Crab Boy(Wayne Nugent) Anthony Allen 8 57.5
04 Straight Home(David Joice) Rikki Palmer 9 575
05 Able Fun(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Daniel Griffin 3 56.5
06 Aiolos(Doug Roberts) Matthew 2 56.5
McGuren
07 Boom Boy(Tony Gollan) NathanDay 5 56.5
08 Teyssier(Stuart Kendrick) Luke Tarrant 6 56.5
09  Springtime Love(Gillian Heinrich &  Luke Dittman 1 555
Ben Rodgers)
10  Jackpot Jay(Les Kelly) Darryl McLellan 7 55.0
3 DR KEE ONG CLASSIC QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap
1800 metres QTIS: $28000 , Non QTIS: $12000 01:33PM
01 Future Event(John Zielke) Luke Dittman 1 59.0
02 RIVER BOY(Darryl Hansen) Luke Tarrant 6 57.0
03 RED PHANTOM(Tony Gollan) Nathan Day 3 55.0
04 Gwapo(Scott Morrisey) Anthony Allen 8 54.0
05 She Salutes(Paul Butterworth) Corey Bayliss 5 54.0
06 Missy Musketeer(Kim Loy) Darryl McLellan 2 54.0
07  Peak Hill (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Luke Rolls 4 54.0
08 Veganza(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway 7 54.0
4 FIRST NATIONAL BROADBEACH QTIS Three-Years-Old

59.0

59.0

05
07

08

09
10

12

13
14

15

SMOKE ALARM SOLUTIONS Fillies and Mares Class 1

Speedy Eclipse(Pat Duff)
American Enemy(David Joice)

Beyond Style(Gillian Heinrich &

Ben Rodgers)

Brilee Rose(Kelly Schweida)
Husson's Pride(Kelly Doughty)

Notonya Nelly(Lawrie

Mayfield-Smith)

Ella Divine(Robert Heathcote)
(EM)KENDALL'S DREAM(Harold

Norman)

(EM)Lightning Storms(Robert

Heathcote)

Handicap
1200 metres

01
02
04
05

06
07

08
09

10
11
12
13

Amaryliss(Tony Gollan)
Soxey(Brian Smith)

Lucy Le Roc(Brian Smith)
Zinzi(Gillian Heinrich & Ben

Rodgers)

Copywriter(Stuart Kendrick)
Howick(Kelly Doughty)

Nivo(Bryan & Daniel Guy)
Rosexcel(Mark F Webb)

Beveile(Darryl Hansen)

Yankee Bubbles(Chris Meagher)
Dream Starlet(Harold Norman)
Principessa(Bryan & Daniel Guy)

Nathan Day

Matthew
Palmer

Luke Dittman

Daniel Griffin

Matthew
McGuren

Luke Rolls

Ryan Wiggins
Rikki Palmer

Luke Tarrant

Nathan Day
Bridget Grylls
Scott Galloway
Darryl McLellan

Ryan Wiggins
Matthew
Palmer

Daniel Griffin

Nathan
Thomas

Luke Tarrant
Corey Bayliss
Rikki Palmer

Jackson
Murphy

7
9

10

02:43PM
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12

11
2
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EDMONDS RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1
Handicap
1200 metres

01

Airacobra(Steven O'dea)

Jackson
Murphy

03:23PM

3

59.0
57.5

57.0

57.0
57.0

56.5

56.0
54.5

54.0

59.0
58.0
57.5
57.0

56.5
55.5

55.5
55.5

54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0

58.0

02 Hacksaw Ridge(Les Kelly)

03  Natural Force(Gary Doughty)

04 Rains Aplenty(John Zielke)

05 Rippin 'n' Tearin(Tony Haydon)
06 Uh Oh(Graeme Shaw)

08 The Tinman(Tony Gollan)

09 Arterial(Kelly Schweida)

10  Falcon Way(Bryan & Daniel Guy)

11  Limestone Cowboy(Stuart
Kendrick)

14  (EM)Crooked Gent(Leo Clapham)
16  (EM)Zou der Zee(Bill Baker)

Clayton
Gallagher

Luke Rolls
Luke Dittman
Corey Bayliss

Rikki Palmer
Nathan Day
Bridget Grylls

Darryl McLellan

Luke Tarrant

Jason Taylor
Anthony Allen

13 58.0

6 58.0
12 58.0
7 58.0
1 58.0
10 57.5
8 57.0
11 57.0
5 57.0

56.0
2 54.0

7 FIRST NATIONAL BROADBEACH BenchMark 75 Handicap

1800 metres
01 Locus(Toby Edmonds)

$16000

02 Budget Bender(David Fletcher)
03  Kuttamurra Al(Lindsay Hatch)
05  Shield Wall (NZ)(Chris Waller)
08 Walk to the Bar(Kylie Geran)

09 Defence Witness(Danielle
Campbell)

10 McGill (NZ)(Maryann Brosnan)

11 Nordic Show(Mel Eggleston)

12 (EM)Wack'em (NZ)(Scott
Morrisey)

13 (EM)Robbers Cobber(Bryan &
Daniel Guy)

14 (EM)Latino Lover(Ethan Ensby)

Jackson
Murphy

Jason Taylor
Corey Bayliss
Luke Dittman
Scott Galloway
Daniel Griffin

Matthew Paget
Luke Rolls
Anthony Allen

Chris Whiteley

Clayton
Gallagher

8 ONTRACK THOROUGHBREDS Class 2 Handicap

1400 metres

02 Le Mattan(Brian Smith)
03 River Fire(Lindsay Hatch)

$16000

04 Dynastic(Helen Page)
06 Foxy Housewife(David Vandyke)

Bridget Grylls
Jackson
Murphy

Mr Jed Hodge
Ryan Wiggins

04:03PM
5 59.0

57.5
57.5
56.5
55.5
10 55.0

A O N =

55.0
2 545
11 55.0

3 545

8 54.0

04:43PM

11 59.0
1 59.0

8 58.0
7 57.0




07  Think Like a Bird(Bryan & Daniel Daniel Griffin 2 57.0

Guy)
09 The Real Spiel(Paul Butterworth) Corey Bayliss 16 56.0
10  Vital Love(Chris Meagher) Luke Dittman 3 56.0
11 The Sheepish Lion(Kelly Doughty) Jason Taylor 14 55.5
12 Angela's Beauty(Bryan & Daniel Matthew 5 545
Guy) Palmer
13 Alastriona(David Joice) Matthew Paget 13 54.0
14 (EM)Coochin Boy(Darryl Hansen) Luke Tarrant 9 55.0
17 (EM)Ritchford(Marcus Wilson) Luke Rolls 4 545
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




